1M E R C H A N D I S I N G  G U I D E
CONTENTS
PAGE
1 COASTAL & INLAND SPINNERS
2 - 3 CORDAGE SPINNER & DISPLAY OPTIONS
4 - 9 PANELS
10 - 11 POINT OF PURCHASE DISPLAYS
12 STRIP MERCHANDISERS

571252-1 POLICE WHISTLE 2 ea
571260-1 POLYPROPYLENE LIFE JACKET 2 ea
582060-1 ZINC PLATED OARLOCK 1/2” 2 pr
582070-1 ZINC PLATED CLAMP ON OARLOCK 2 pr
588220-1 NYLON ADJUSTABLE FOLDING DRINK(BLACK) 2 ea
588221-1 NYLON ADJUSTABLE FOLDING DRINK(WHITE) 2 ea
650240-1 ELASTIC SHOCK CORD 24” 2 ea
751010-1 GALVANIZED COUPLER LOCKING PIN 2 ea
751011-1 GALVANIZED COUPLER LOCKING PIN 2 ea
752010-1 ZINC PLATED STEEL SAFETY CHAIN 2 ea
Part # Description Qty
916001-INL
CORDAGE CENTER  916001-CR *ITEMS IN BLACK ARE ON BOTH SPINNERS
16 M E R C H A N D I S I N G  G U I D E
QTY UofM PART#   DESCRIPTION
2 EA 302110010BL-1  DOUBLE BRAIDED NYLON DOCK LINE 3/8” X 10’ BLUE
2 EA 302110015BG-1  DOUBLE BRAIDED NYLON DOCK LINE 3/8” X 15’ - BURGUNDY
2 EA 302110015TL-1  DOUBLE BRAIDED NYLON DOCK LINE 3/8” X 15’ - TEAL
2 EA 302110015BL-1  DOUBLE BRAIDED NYLON DOCK LINE 3/8” X 15’ - BLUE
2 EA 302110020BG-1  DOUBLE BRAIDED NYLON DOCK LINE 3/8” X 20’ - BURGUNDY
2 EA 302110020TL-1  DOUBLE BRAIDED NYLON DOCK LINE 3/8” X 20’ - TEAL
2 EA 302110020BL-1  DOUBLE BRAIDED NYLON DOCK LINE 3/8” X 20’ - BLUE
2 EA 302110025BG-1  DOUBLE BRAIDED NYLON DOCK LINE 3/8” X 25’ - BURGUNDY
2 EA                                                             302110025TL-1  DOUBLE BRAIDED NYLON DOCK LINE 3/8” X 25’ - TEAL
2 EA                                                             562569WH-1  POLYESTER WHIPPING TWINE KIT - 1MM, BRAIDED AND WAXED, 15M WI
2 EA 303303050WH-1  SOLID BRAID POLYESTER CORD (HANK) 1/8” X 50’ - WHITE
2 EA 302110010WH-1  DOUBLE BRAIDED NYLON DOCK LINE 3/8” X 10’ WHITE
2 EA 302110010BK-1  DOUBLE BRAIDED NYLON DOCK LINE 3/8” X 10’ BLACK
2 EA 304206050YW-1  POLY PRO ANCHOR LINE W/SNAP 1/4” X 50’ - YELLOW
2 EA 302110015WH-1  DOUBLE BRAIDED NYLON DOCK LINE 3/8” X 15’ WHITE
2 EA 302110015BK-1  DOUBLE BRAIDED NYLON DOCK LINE 3/8” X 15’ - BLACK
2 EA 304206100YW-1  POLY PRO ANCHOR LINE W/SNAP 1/4” X 100’ - YELLOW
2 EA 302110020WH-1  DOUBLE BRAIDED NYLON DOCK LINE 3/8” X 20’ - WHITE
2 EA 302110020BK-1  DOUBLE BRAIDED NYLON DOCK LINE 3/8” X 20’ - BLACK
1 EA 304210075YW-1  POLY PRO ANCHOR LINE W/SNAP 3/8” X 75’ - YELLOW
2 EA 302112015WH-1  DOUBLE BRAIDED NYLON DOCK LINE 1/2” X 15’ - WHITE
2 EA 302112015BK-1  DOUBLE BRAIDED NYLON DOCK LINE 1/2” X 15’ - BLACK
1 EA 304210100YW-1  POLY PRO ANCHOR LINE W/SNAP 3/8” X 100’ - YELLOW
2 EA 302112020WH-1  DOUBLE BRAIDED NYLON DOCK LINE 1/2” X 20’ - WHITE
2 EA 302112020BK-1  DOUBLE BRAIDED NYLON DOCK LINE 1/2” X 20’ - BLACK
2 PR 301106006WH-1  TWISTED NYLON FENDER LINE 1/4”  X 6’ - WHITE
2 PR 301106008WH-1  TWISTED NYLON FENDER LINE 3/8”  X 8’ - WHITE
2 EA                                                             561512 EPDM    SNUBBER - 3/8”
2 EA                                                             561516 EPDM    SNUBBER - 1/2” TO 5/8”
2 PR  302106006G/W-1  DOUBLE BRAIDED FENDER LINE 1/4”  X 6’ - GOLD/WHITE
2 PR                                                             302110006NV-1   DOUBLE BRAIDED FENDER LINE 3/8” X 6’ - NAVY
2 PR 302106006BK-1   DOUBLE BRAIDED FENDER LINE 1/4”  X 6’ - BLACK
2 PR 302106006BL-1   DOUBLE BRAIDED FENDER LINE 1/4” X 6’ - BLUE
2 PR 302110006RD-1   DOUBLE BRAIDED FENDER LINE 3/8”  X 6’ - RED
2 PR 302110006WH-1   DOUBLE BRAIDED FENDER LINE 3/8”  X 6’ - WHITE
2 PR 302106006RD-1   DOUBLE BRAIDED FENDER LINE 1/4”  X 6’ - RED
2 PR 302110006GN-1   DOUBLE BRAIDED FENDER LINE 3/8”  X 6’ - GREEN
2 PR 302106006WH-1   DOUBLE BRAIDED FENDER LINE 1/4”  X 6’ - WHITE
2 PR 302110006BL-1   DOUBLE BRAIDED FENDER LINE 3/8”  X 6’ - BLUE
2 PR   302110006G/W-1  DOUBLE BRAIDED FENDER LINE 3/8”  X 6’ - GOLD/WHITE
2 PR 302110006BK-1   DOUBLE BRAIDED FENDER LINE 3/8”  X 6’ - BLACK
2 EA 301110010BK-1   TWISTED NYLON DOCK LINE 3/8” X 10’ BLACK
2 EA 301110015BK-1   TWISTED NYLON DOCK LINE 3/8” X 15’ BLACK
2 EA 301110020BK-1   TWISTED NYLON DOCK LINE 3/8” X 20’ BLACK
2 EA 301110010BL-1  TWISTED NYLON DOCK LINE 3/8” X 10’ BLUE
2 EA 301110010WH-1  TWISTED NYLON DOCK LINE 3/8” X 10’ WHITE
2 EA 301110015BL-1  TWISTED NYLON DOCK LINE 3/8” X 15’ BLUE
2 EA 301110015WH-1  TWISTED NYLON DOCK LINE 3/8” X 15’ WHITE
2 EA 301110020BL-1  TWISTED NYLON DOCK LINE 3/8” X 20’ BLUE
2 EA 301110020WH-1  TWISTED NYLON DOCK LINE 3/8” X 20’ WHITE
2 EA 301110025BL-1  TWISTED NYLON DOCK LINE 3/8” X 25’ BLUE
2 EA 301110025BK-1  TWISTED NYLON DOCK LINE 3/8” X 25’ BLACK
2 EA 301110025WH-1  TWISTED NYLON DOCK LINE 3/8” X 25’ WHITE
2 EA 301112015BK-1  TWISTED NYLON DOCK LINE 1/2” X 15’ BLACK
2 EA 301112015WH-1  TWISTED NYLON DOCK LINE 1/2” X 15’ WHITE
2 EA 301112025BK-1  TWISTED NYLON DOCK LINE 1/2” X 25’ BLACK
2 EA 302110015NV-1  DOUBLE BRAIDED NYLON DOCK LINE 3/8” X 15’ - NAVY
2 EA 302110015GN-1  DOUBLE BRAIDED NYLON DOCK LINE 3/8” X 15’ - GREEN
2 EA 302110015RD-1  DOUBLE BRAIDED NYLON DOCK LINE 3/8” X 15’ - RED
2 EA 302110020NV-1  DOUBLE BRAIDED NYLON DOCK LINE 3/8” X 20’ - NAVY
2 EA 302110020GN-1  DOUBLE BRAIDED NYLON DOCK LINE 3/8” X 20’ - GREEN
2 EA 302110020RD-1  DOUBLE BRAIDED NYLON DOCK LINE 3/8” X 20’ - RED
2 EA 302110025NV-1  DOUBLE BRAIDED NYLON DOCK LINE 3/8” X 25’ - NAVY
2 EA 302110025GN-1  DOUBLE BRAIDED NYLON DOCK LINE 3/8” X 25’ - GREEN
2 EA 302110025RD-1  DOUBLE BRAIDED NYLON DOCK LINE 3/8” X 25’ - RED
2 EA 302112015NV-1  DOUBLE BRAIDED NYLON DOCK LINE 1/2” X 15’ - NAVY
2 EA 302112015GN-1  DOUBLE BRAIDED NYLON DOCK LINE 1/2” X 15’ - GREEN
2 EA 302112015RD-1  DOUBLE BRAIDED NYLON DOCK LINE 1/2” X 15’ - RED
2 EA 302112020NV-1  DOUBLE BRAIDED NYLON DOCK LINE 1/2” X 20’ - NAVY
2 EA 302112020GN-1  DOUBLE BRAIDED NYLON DOCK LINE 1/2” X 20’ - GREEN
2 EA 302112020RD-1  DOUBLE BRAIDED NYLON DOCK LINE 1/2” X 20’ - RED
2 EA 302112015BL-1  DOUBLE BRAIDED NYLON DOCK LINE 1/2” X 15’ - BLUE
2 EA 302112015BG-1  DOUBLE BRAIDED NYLON DOCK LINE 1/2” X 15’ - BURGUNDY
2 EA 302112015TL-1  DOUBLE BRAIDED NYLON DOCK LINE 1/2” X 15’ - TEAL
2 EA 302112020BL-1  DOUBLE BRAIDED NYLON DOCK LINE 1/2” X 20’ - BLUE
2 EA 302112020BG-1  DOUBLE BRAIDED NYLON DOCK LINE 1/2” X 20’ - BURGUNDY
2 EA 302112020TL-1  DOUBLE BRAIDED NYLON DOCK LINE 1/2” X 20’ - TEAL
DOCKLINE CENTER 916001-DL *ITEMS IN BLACK ARE ON BOTH SPINNERS
17M E R C H A N D I S I N G  G U I D E
QTY UofM PART#  DESCRIPTION
2 EA 301110010WH-1  TWISTED NYLON DOCK LINE 3/8" X 10' WHITE
2 EA 301110015WH-1  TWISTED NYLON DOCK LINE 3/8" X 15' WHITE
2 EA 301110020WH-1  TWISTED NYLON DOCK LINE 3/8" X 20' WHITE
2 EA 301110025WH-1  TWISTED NYLON DOCK LINE 3/8" X 25' WHITE
2 EA 301112015WH-1  TWISTED NYLON DOCK LINE 1/2" X 15' WHITE
2 EA 301112020WH-1  TWISTED NYLON DOCK LINE 1/2" X 20' WHITE
2 EA 301112025WH-1  TWISTED NYLON DOCK LINE 1/2" X 25' WHITE
2 EA 301110050WH-1  TWISTED NYLON DOCK LINE (LOCK LINE) 3/8"X50' WHITE
2 EA 301112035WH-1  TWISTED NYLON DOCK LINE 1/2" X 35' WHITE
2 EA 301116025WH-1  TWISTED NYLON DOCK LINE 5/8" X 25' WHITE
2 EA 301112050WH-1  TWISTED NYLON DOCK LINE (LOCK LINE) 1/2" X 50' WHITE
2 EA 302110010G/W-1  DOUBLE BRAIDED NYLON DOCK LINE 3/8" X 10' GOLD/WHITE
2 EA 302110015G/W-1  DOUBLE BRAIDED NYLON DOCK LINE 3/8" X 15' - GOLD/WHITE
2 EA 302110020G/W-1  DOUBLE BRAIDED NYLON DOCK LINE 3/8" X 20' - GOLD/WHITE
2 EA 302110025G/W-1  DOUBLE BRAIDED NYLON DOCK LINE 3/8" X 25' - GOLD/WHITE
2 EA 302112015G/W-1  DOUBLE BRAIDED NYLON DOCK LINE 1/2" X 15' - GOLD/WHITE
2 EA 302112020G/W-1  DOUBLE BRAIDED NYLON DOCK LINE 1/2" X 20' - GOLD/WHITE
2 EA 302112025G/W-1  DOUBLE BRAIDED NYLON DOCK LINE 1/2" X 25' - GOLD/WHITE
2 EA 302112030G/W-1  DOUBLE BRAIDED NYLON DOCK LINE 1/2" X 30' - GOLD/WHITE
2 EA 302116020G/W-1  DOUBLE BRAIDED NYLON DOCK LINE 5/8" X 20' - GOLD/WHITE
2 EA 302116025G/W-1  DOUBLE BRAIDED NYLON DOCK LINE 5/8" X 25' - GOLD/WHITE
2 EA 302116035G/W-1  DOUBLE BRAIDED NYLON DOCK LINE 5/8" X 35' - GOLD/WHITE
2 EA 302110010BK-1  DOUBLE BRAIDED NYLON DOCK LINE 3/8" X 10' BLACK
2 EA 302110015BK-1  DOUBLE BRAIDED NYLON DOCK LINE 3/8" X 15' - BLACK
2 EA 302110020BK-1  DOUBLE BRAIDED NYLON DOCK LINE 3/8" X 20' - BLACK
2 EA 302110025BK-1  DOUBLE BRAIDED NYLON DOCK LINE 3/8" X 25' - BLACK
2 EA 302112015BK-1  DOUBLE BRAIDED NYLON DOCK LINE 1/2" X 15' - BLACK
2 EA 302112020BK-1  DOUBLE BRAIDED NYLON DOCK LINE 1/2" X 20' - BLACK
2 EA 302112025BK-1  DOUBLE BRAIDED NYLON DOCK LINE 1/2" X 25' - BLACK
2 EA 302112030BK-1  DOUBLE BRAIDED NYLON DOCK LINE 1/2" X 30' - BLACK
2 EA 302116020BK-1  DOUBLE BRAIDED NYLON DOCK LINE 5/8" X 20' - BLACK
2 EA 302116025BK-1  DOUBLE BRAIDED NYLON DOCK LINE 5/8" X 25' - BLACK
2 EA 302116035BK-1  DOUBLE BRAIDED NYLON DOCK LINE 5/8" X 35' - BLACK
2 EA 302110010WH-1  DOUBLE BRAIDED NYLON DOCK LINE 3/8" X 10' WHITE
2 EA 302110015WH-1  DOUBLE BRAIDED NYLON DOCK LINE 3/8" X 15' WHITE
2 EA 302110020WH-1  DOUBLE BRAIDED NYLON DOCK LINE 3/8" X 20' - WHITE
2 EA 302110025WH-1  DOUBLE BRAIDED NYLON DOCK LINE 3/8" X 25' - WHITE
2 EA 302112015WH-1  DOUBLE BRAIDED NYLON DOCK LINE 1/2" X 15' - WHITE
2 EA 302112020WH-1  DOUBLE BRAIDED NYLON DOCK LINE 1/2" X 20' - WHITE
2 EA 302112025WH-1  DOUBLE BRAIDED NYLON DOCK LINE 1/2" X 25' - WHITE
2 EA 302112030WH-1  DOUBLE BRAIDED NYLON DOCK LINE 1/2" X 30' - WHITE
2 EA 302116020WH-1  DOUBLE BRAIDED NYLON DOCK LINE 5/8" X 20' - WHITE
2 EA 302116025WH-1  DOUBLE BRAIDED NYLON DOCK LINE 5/8" X 25' - WHITE
2 EA 302116035WH-1  DOUBLE BRAIDED NYLON DOCK LINE 5/8" X 35' - WHITE